ECO EURO crate 40x30x17

Technical specification

Features:
Colour
Material
Handels
Volume

Weight

grey

PP Reg.
open

16 |

1 kg

info@tbaplast.cz

TBA

ECO Euro crate TBA is a versatile worker in all industrial
sectors. The crate is made of regranulated material and thus
contributes to the protection of our planet. It is hygienic, easily
stackable with use for transport and storage. Optimised for use
in automated logistics (suitable for use on conveyors and roller
conveyors). Possibility of printing.

Product code: 965005

Number of pieces on the pallet: 112

Outer dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Inner dimensions
Internal dimension length
Internal dimension width

Internal dimension height

+ 420 565 534 000

40 cm

30cm

1.7cm

37 cm

27 cm

16.5cm
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